Lage Freistil:

Qualifizierte aus WK 202:

Timo Wentland 2011
Sebastian Smid 2011

Nachricker aus WK 202:

Laust Agergaard 2011
Jesper Thaetner 2011
Lukas Krieger 2011
Yannick Jung 2011
William Bach Jakobsen 2011
Lukas Winter 2012

SSG Braunschweig
Patriot Celakovice

Region Midtjylland
SG ACT/Baunatal
Lehrter SV 1874 (Bb.)
SSG Braunschweig
Region Midtjylland
SSG Braunschweig

00:25,84
00:26,32

00:26,92
00:27,49
00:27,80
00:27,88
00:27,99
00:28,34



